Scouting Report vs. Next Opponent As of. 11/18/2015

Jetsvs. " Acura Carland"”

Average Score: - Record: 2-0-0 (100%) Home Team 1 times. Visitor 1times.
Score Opponent When Where
| w = Acura Carland Fall 2015 Thursday, November 19, 2015 7:00 PM

George Pierce Park 1 V
2l w F Acura Carland Fall 2015 Thursday, November 19, 2015 8:00 PM

George Pierce Park 1 H

Fall 2015 - Record for "Acura Carland"

Tuesday - George Pierce Park - Men's

Day Date Time WL Score WL
Tue 9/1/15 9:00p W Acura Carland 14 - 12 Team Eddie L
Tue 9/8/15 8:00p W Acura Carland 15 - 0 Men of McKendree L
Tue 9/15/15 10:00p W Hammerheads 17 - 1 Acura Carland L
Tue 9/22/15 800p W Jaamarti 17 - 7 Acura Carland L
Tue 10/6/15 9:00p W Team Eddie 16 - 15 Acura Carland L
Tue 10/13/15 9:00p W Men of McKendree 16 - 4 Acura Carland L
Tue 10/20/15 7:00p L Acura Carland 4 - 14 Hammerheads W
Tue 11/17/15 10:00p L Acura Carland F - 7 Jaamarti W
Thu 11/19/15 7:00p L Acura Carland F - 7 Jets W
Thu 11/19/15 8:00p W Jets 7 - F Acura Carland L



